
CITIZENS' OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE 
March 25, 2015 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

NAME I SIGNATURE I HOME PHONE I CELL PHONE I E-mail 

Members: I , I 

Denise Benton (909) 886-8786 (909) 648-9342 dbenton@csusb.edu 

Marilyn Patterson (909) 496-0334 marpatters@verizon.net 

Trinidad Nelson (909) 882-2684 nelsontan3@aol.com 

--Ronald Coats (909) 864-0332 (909) 648-0028 ronlcoats@aol.com 

Jane Sneddon (909) 882-2154 (909) 289-2730 janesneddon@aol.com 

James Stark 
/ / ( .•-17;7 
W~1MM (909) 886-1753 (951) 318-4905 jstarkdoneworkin@verizon . net 

Eula Mills (/ (909) 425-91 03 eula mills@sbcglobal.net 

Amanda Jacobs (909) 880-0012 (909) 771-8034 mandy.jacobs@verizon.net 

Martha Rendon (909) 425-9226 rendon05family@aol .com 

----NAME-----~- E-;-;i-1 ~~~~---

Staff I Support: 

Dr. Dale Marsden (909) 381-1240 Dale.Marsden@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

John Peukert (909) 388-6100 JOHN.PEUKERT@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

Laura Breuer (909) 388-6100 laura.breuer@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

Kathy Haskins (909) 388-61 00 kathy.haskins@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

Jim Cunningham (909) 381-1152 Jim.Cuningham@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 

Renee Graves 

Sign-In Sheet 


